
BID # 0035-14

FURNISHING OF VARIOUS TYPES OF MASONRY WORK

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
2	Three Sons Restoration, LLC; 1235 Morris Ave., Union, NJ 07083 Woodward Construction Company; PO Box 393, Matawan, NJ 07747

THREE SONS RESTOR

	THREE SONS RESTOR	WOODWARD CONSTRUCT
001	400.00	560.00
002	300.00	23100.00
003	110.00	3360.00
004	110.00	7440.00
005	100.00	3000.00
006	30.00	2600.00
007	30.00	6300.00
008	2700.00	750.00
TOTALS	53900.00	52150.00

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%		
001	10 CY FLAT WORK UP TO 6 CUBI C YARDS					
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC	400.00	4,000.00			10,000
56173	WOODWARD CONSTRUCTI ON	560.00	5,600.00			
----- LOW BID THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC						
002	60 CY GREATER THAN 6 CUBI C YARDS					
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC	300.00	18,000.00			60,000
56173	WOODWARD CONSTRUCTI ON	385.00	23,100.00			60,000
----- LOW BID THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC						
003	40 HR HEAVY & GENERAL LABORER RATE					
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC	110.00	4,400.00			40,000
56173	WOODWARD CONSTRUCTI ON	84.00	3,360.00			40,000
----- LOW BID WOODWARD CONSTRUCTI ON						
004	80 HR MASONRY WORK MASON RATE					
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC	110.00	8,800.00			80,000
56173	WOODWARD CONSTRUCTI ON	93.00	7,440.00			80,000
----- LOW BID WOODWARD CONSTRUCTI ON						
005	40 HR LABORER RATE					
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC	100.00	4,000.00			40,000
56173	WOODWARD CONSTRUCTI ON	75.00	3,000.00			40,000
----- LOW BID WOODWARD CONSTRUCTI ON						
006	100 LF PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT 1' - 270'					
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC	30.00	3,000.00			100,000
56173	WOODWARD CONSTRUCTI ON	26.00	2,600.00			100,000
----- LOW BID WOODWARD CONSTRUCTI ON						
007	300 LF PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT GREATER THAN 270					
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC	30.00	9,000.00			300,000

PRICE AMOUNT %

56173 WOODWARD CONSTRUCTION 21.00 6,300.00

LOW BID WOODWARD CONSTRUCTION 300,000

008 15000 EA PERCENTAGE MARKUP FOR MATERIALS

01898 THREE SONS RESTORATION, LLC 2,700.00

15000,000

56173 WOODWARD CONSTRUCTION 750.00

LOW BID WOODWARD CONSTRUCTION 15000,000